Meggitt SA, Rte de Moncor 4, PO Box 1616, CH-1701 Fribourg, Switzerland Tel: +41 26 407 11 11
Fax: +41 26 407 13 01
Information contained in this document may be subject to export control regulations of the European Union, USA or other countries.
Each recipient of this document is responsible for ensuring that transfer or use of any information contained in this document
complies with all relevant export control regulations. ECN N/A.

LS121 air-gap sensor
To order please specify
Type Designation Ordering number (PNR)
LS121 Air-gap sensor with 5 m integral cable 151-121-000-023
LS121 Air-gap sensor with 10 m integral cable 151-121-000-123
~ 150 (5.9 ″ )
4.
8
± 0
.2
5.
4
± 0
.2
2.6 ± 0.2 (0.10 ″ )
1 000 ± 50 (39 ″ )
345 ± 1 (14.0 ″ )
5 000 ± 100  or  10 000 ± 200 (197 or 394 ″ )
10
 ±
 1
5 ± 0.5 (0.20 ″ )
60
 ±
 0.
5
~ 20 (0.79 ″ )
~ 70 (2.8 ″ )
Yellow
(Sensor
shield)
Ø
 7.
2 MARKING
Note: All dimensions are in mm (in) unless otherwise stated.
(0
.1
9 ″
 )
(2
.4
 ″ )
1 000 ± 50 (39 ″ )
(0
.2
8 ″
 )
~ 80 (3.1 ″ )
(REC)
(TRM)
(0
.3
9 ″
 )
Document reference DS 267-007
Version 5 – 20.08.2019
DATA SHEET
LS121 and ILS731 air-gap measurement system
7 / 9
MECHANICAL DRAWINGS AND ORDERING INFORMATION (continued)
ILS731 signal conditioner (ordering option code I0)
ILS731 signal conditioner with MA130 mounting adaptor (ordering option code I1)
TO